Hammerfest 2003 - Downhill (Lten36

BC Cup DH #1 RACE TIMING
4 May 2003 - Parksville BC \_/www.myresults.com
Final results
Rk Bib Name Team/Sponsors Time Gap
Elite Men
1 5535 MARCH Shaums Mad March Racing 3:16.55
2 1 JONES Mike Norco Factory Team 3:18.28 1.73
3 11 LYON Brant Kona / Smith / Mt. Washington 3:20.85 4.30
4 198 LUNN Jordie 3:25.49 8.94
5 1419 CHAMBERS Derek NRG Enterprises 3:26.49 9.94
6 6 YASTREMSKY Ryan Full Boar 3:26.88 10.33
7 377 COUPER Stuart Kona/Russ Hays/CFR 3:27.50 10.95
8 593 MUSSELLAM Brian brodie bikes/ overtime sports 3:28.24 11.69
9 9 ESPESETH Dan Dodge City Cycles 3:31.58 15.03
10 851 GUAY Kyle John Henry Bikes 3:32.44 15.89
1 3 ELLER Brian Norco Factory Team 3:33.56 17.01
12 905 EHELER Dan 3:34.75 18.20
13 1247 BLOGG Jamie Maple Ridge Cycle 3:36.08 19.53
14 21 KANTAKIS Chiron Bicycle Sports Pacific 3:37.21 20.66
15 199 REDSTON Giles 3:42.28 25.73
16 13 ADSIT Cory Bear Mtn Promotions 3:43.42 26.87
17 1641 BROWN Tyler 3:43.56 27.01
18 15 LEMAY Jamie Tony/Mighty Riders 3:44.68 28.13
19 14 MCGARRIGLE Mason  Realm 3:45.16 28.61
20 1379 BRIGGS Nathan team summit cycle 3:50.13 33.58
21 507 EMPSON Gavin Overtime Sports 4:52.87 :36.32
Elite Women
1 26 DUMARESQ Michell 4:05.13
2 1381 KASSAM Yasmin 4:15.01 9.88
3 1435 SCHROETER Danika Simon's Bike Shop/Hoot's 4:17.95 12.82
4 1656 WRIGHT Seana AMC 4:18.59 13.46
5 665 BUCHAR Claire Balfa Cycles 4:23.84 18.71
6 926 MILLER Adrienne mb cycles 4:24.85 19.72
7 29 SHERBININ Kelli Team Marin Canada 4:25.56 20.43
8 818 TURENNE Darcy Kona/Smith/Luck 4:51.95 46.82



Jr Expert Men

1 152 GEISBRECHT Jordan 3:31.76
2 802 PENROSE Travis 3:39.80 8.04
3 890 DIGIACINTO Adriano 3:42.86 11.10
4 620 MACLEOD Connor BSP/Giant 3:43.11 11.35
5 832 TIMMS Sheldon 3:45.19 13.43
6 1373 CLOSE Sandy Steed Cycles Race Team 3:47.64 15.88
7 1474 WAKELING Jamie Hoots Gear/John Henry Bikes 3:48.79 17.03
8 1217 LEDUKE Daryl Tantalus Bike Shop 3:54.65 22.89
9 379 LUNN Jarrett Santa Cruz Racing Canada 3:56.20 24 .44
10 1218 KEMPF Aaron 3:58.57 26.81
11 1347 HANSFORD Ryan 3:59.59 27.83
Did Not Start
309 WARD Matthew COVE BIKES
Jr Expert Women
1 1025 BAKER Brook 4:19.37
Jr Sport Men
1 1732 HUNTER Jeff 3:42.34
2 1280 WALKER Tom Team Hollack 3:47.87 5.53
3 1213 ANDERSON Bryon 3:51.42 9.08
4 5584 JOHNSTON Jack Steed Cycles 3:54.59 12.25
5 145 PATTERSON Alex Sooke Cycle & Surf 3:55.50 13.16
6 5553 NORBRATEN Kyle Sombrio 4:00.41 18.07
7 1719 OLK Tristan 4:01.32 18.98
8 1529 WILLIAMS Terry On The Edge Bike Shop Coastal 4:01.78 19.44
9 1082 GNITT Tyler Balfa/Full Boar 4:03.96 21.62
10 1735 MCLAWS Kyle Steed Cycles 4:12.62 30.28
11 1667 NORRIS-JONES Cory 4:15.19 32.85
12 1551 GROSSNICKLE Matt 4:15.24 32.90
13 5771 MARTMAN Andrew 4:29.58 47.24
14 5762 BROWNLOW Kyle 4:44.20 1:01.86
15 1658 WOODWARD Ross life cycles 4:4457  1:02.23
16 5508 SCOTT Danny 4:55.42  1:13.08
17 5770 MCMILLEN Shawn 4:57.86 1:15.52
18 1698 MANGAN Jamie 5:09.04  1:26.70
19 1723 LETOURNEAU Chris 5:09.22  1:26.88
20 5751 MCLEAN Angus 6:31.27  2:48.93
21 5759 CORBET Josh 9:57.46  6:15.12



Jr Sport Women

1

1607

TAYLOR Lauren

M30 Expert Men

1
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1184
58
834
410
840
945
1271
1058
1495
204
5753

BEATTY Graham
PARSONS Wayne
BRITTAIN Brian
MANDRYK Bill
STARCEVIC John
MUSCROFT Jason
GULLETT Chris
TSUCHIYA Jason
BECKSTEAD Patrick
SINNEMANN Torsten
TIPPER Dean

M30 Sport Men
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

5557
1458
1575
5577
1695
6252
5564
5772
5757
1659
1653
5578
5571
5572
1083
1215
5750

Did Not Start

1699

CARLSON Davin
ROLOFF Jason
GRIMANN Ken
NICKLES Todd
GIDDINGS Jack
MCKEOWN Sky
RUELLING Brent
LANGILLE Tim
BEATTY Jarrett
SINCLAIR Jay
INGRAM Terrence
PILCHER Steve
BROWN Clint
DONALDSON Brad
BORIS John
WILSON Steve
NICKOL Jason

OBRIEN Kevin

M30 Sport Women

A WN -

1337
6254
1362
1597

PARR Pip
CARLSON Glenowyn
BRITTON denise
GILLIS Coralee

AMC

Hoots/santa cruz/Spy /Maxxis/M
Mighty Riders
MB Racing/Michelin

AMC
Mountain City Cycle

Steed Cycles

Newton Rocky Cycle

On Top Bike Shop

AMC

team asama overtime sports
On Top Bike Shop

5:24.72

3:41.09
3:42.13
3:50.30
3:52.03
3:54.59
3:54.70
3:59.56
4:02.98
4:04.20
4:08.87
4:45.58

3:46.39
3:47.42
3:55.59
4:01.33
4:02.84
4:03.42
4:04.24
4:04.38
4:06.29
4:07.99
4:11.05
4:16.11
4:17.78
4:17.80
4:32.42
4:42.00
5:03.44

4:26.50
4:28.36
4:36.18
5:23.03

1.04

9.21
10.94
13.50
13.61
18.47
21.89
23.11
27.78

:04.49

1.03

9.20
14.94
16.45
17.03
17.85
17.99
19.90
21.60
24.66
20.72
31.39
31.41
46.03
55.61

:17.05

1.86
9.68
56.53



M40 Expert Men

EARUSHAW Todd
DON Younie
EHMAN Don
PENROSE Jim
MCGARRIGLE Phil
SYKES Jeff
RIDEOUT John
CHAN Mike

PARKER Rob
ROUSSEAU Oliver
GRAY Mark
FAULKNER Jaynson
PARCHER Micheal
STOLTING Peter
VELEZ Scott

SMITH Steve
KEMILA Nathan
RAPP John

HATZ Dimitri
BONAR Justin
MACGREGOR Jamie
CURRIE Jeremy
JEFFERY Steven
ARMSTRONG Brt
BROWNLEE Curt
MAYO Chris
SCRASE Geoff
SHERMAN Robbie
YASTREMSKY Darren
WIELER Mark
PERRIGARD David
MCNABB Lee
LESLIE Adam

HILL David
STEWART Shane
BAZANT Tyler
FOX Greg

AUNET Bjorn
FORDE Mark
THOMSON James
MORAN Mat
BEDFORD Robbie
SHEPPARD Mike

1 1383
2 1036
3 503
4 1469
5 300
6 760
7 6260
8 1657
M40 Sport Men
1 5576
2 1520
3 6258
4 5779
5 5558
6 5581
7 1316
Sr Beginner Men
1 1729
2 5504
3 5778
4 5546
5 5562
6 5570
7 5545
8 5569
9 5550
1728
11 5758
12 5551
13 5549
14 6253
15 5541
16 5763
17 5555
18 5563
19 1708
20 5766
21 5538
22 5765
23 5560
24 5752
25 5756
26 5574
27 5755
28 5774
Did Not Finish

5565

STEIWKE Lance

Wenting Cycle

KTC/Funstuff/Kamloops Bikes

Funstuff Bike Shop

Overtime Sports

ROI Racing/On Top Bikes
AMC
Comox Valley Cycle Club

Full Boar
Cycle Path/Velavoso

AMC

Team Goat

Full Boar Bike Store
Norco/Team Goat

Team Goat/Red Tape Racing

Cutting Edge Racing
Nitro
Life Cycles

Red Bike

4:00.51
4:06.09
4:19.72
4:23.18
4:25.48
4:31.29
4:52.31
4:59.23

3:56.12
4:09.55
4:10.58
4:16.73
4:17.17
4:18.89
4:20.75

3:36.91
3:40.20
3:47.39
3:51.15
3:51.49
3:52.63
3:53.65
3:56.72
3:57.61
3:57.61
3:58.84
4:02.30
4:04.21
4:04.76
4:09.76
4:12.03
4:13.84
4:17.41
4:18.76
4:20.78
4:32.68
4:33.57
4:41.86
4:58.57
5:08.17
5:16.87
6:27.26
7:16.83

5.58
19.21
22.67
24.97
30.78
51.80
58.72

13.43
14.46
20.61
21.05
2277
24.63

3.29
10.48
14.24
14.58
15.72
16.74
19.81
20.70
20.70
21.93
25.39
27.30
27.85
32.85
35.12
36.93
40.50
41.85
43.87
55.77
56.66

1:04.95
1:21.66
1:31.26
1:39.96
2:50.35
3:39.92



Sr Expert Men
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Sr Sport Men

1
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10
11
12
13
14

1442
519
382
816

1446

6261

1321

1694
5573
5568
5754
5554
1565
1380
5561
5761
1720
1239
1636
1205
1543

ANDERSON Brent Mikes Bikes

VAN HARK Mike

JORDAN Chris

GORGICHUK Andrew  The Realm

CLARK Aaron Pending

POWSEY Matthew Comox Valley Cycle Club
ELLIOT Rob AKA The Bike Shop

FALLS Dylan

KARPINSKY Alex

BARON Ewan

FLOER Ryan

MACNEILL Wayne

DYSART Brent

WILSON Philip

VAN SCHAIK Victor

MOEN Aren

GRAVERSEN Tim Calgary cycle
SIEMENS Tony

BEAUSOLEIL Mike

TSAOUSSIS Demetrios Rocky Cycle
FOREMAN Peter

Sr Sport Women

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

5775
1459
5567

899
1415
1654
6257
5548

485

BASS Jennifer

MAINSE Kelly Mountain City Cycle
JASPER Kirsten

GRANT Mag

HOLMES Tara

GARABA Agnes

WEINTRAGER Johanna Tommy's Catering
MAGUIRE Laura

BENNETT Marcy

3:26.87
3:32.99
3:37.43
3:44.04
3:45.75
3:47.02
3:563.18

3:52.47
3:54.57
3:54.92
4:07.43
4:10.24
4:13.38
4:14.61
4:14.82
4:20.02
4:26.74
4:28.51
4:33.56
4:51.12
4:56.09

4:39.72
4:39.86
4:48.39
4:49.47
4:58.00
5:00.38
5:06.67
5:12.15
5:15.99

6.12
10.56
1717
18.88
20.15
26.31

2.10

2.45
14.96
17.77
20.91
22.14
22.35
27.55
34.27
36.04
41.09
58.65

:03.62

0.14
8.67
9.75
18.28
20.66
26.95
32.43
36.27



U15 Men
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1503
5520
5575
5582
1301
5507
5780
5530
5540
5526
5534
1718
5559
1555
5760
5537
5764

U15 Women

1

1606

CHUNG Tyler
GORGICHUK Mitch
SMITH Steve

RIGETS Chris
MANI-FLOWER Kieran
CSOKONAY Dan
KERNACHAN Vaughan
HARKNETT Eric
ANDERSON Jeff
SWACKHAMER Jarrett
WEBBER Koli
TROUSDELL Lorne
JOHNSTON James
DOUCETTE Scott
CARLSON Jordan
FITZGERALD Sheldon
HOLME Keegan

TAYLOR Kristin

U17 Expert Men
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Did Not Finish

1300
1230
256
371
395
944
1275
5519
1681

1244

RITCHIE Kyle
PETERSEN Travis
CHAN Steve
MEIER Neil
KASPRICK Ryder

Cove Bikes/Sombrio Cartel
The Redm Bikes and Boards
Realm

Bow Cycle & Sports

Port Alberni

MBcycles, Trek,""

LUDWIKOWSKI Jeremy Kona Mountain bikes/Simon Cycl

JOHNSON Kyle
MAUGHAN Matt
PARR Chris

CHUNG Ryan

3:56.62
4:02.86
4:12.30
4:13.69
4:14.80
4:20.68
4:23.31
4:23.55
4:27.58
4:28.08
4:32.98
4:37.69
4:53.83
5:01.21
5:10.16
5:11.26
5:22.21

5:10.35

3:26.47
3:36.11
3:39.13
3:42.81
3:44.85
3:55.68
3:57.16
4:06.58
4:34.31

6.24
15.68
17.07
18.18
24.06
26.69
26.93
30.96
31.46
36.36
41.07
57.21

:04.59
:113.54
:14.64
:25.59

_ A A

9.64
12.66
16.34
18.38
29.21
30.69
40.11

1:07.84



U17 Sport Men

1 1584 MITCHELL Andrew 3:34.22
2 5509 ADAMS Lee 3:51.02 16.80
3 1457 DENT Nick 3:54.47 20.25
4 1696 JOHNSTON Lucas 3:55.11 20.89
5 5566 HAYES Fraser 3:57.73 23.51
6 5583 RIGETS Tom AMC 3:58.11 23.89
7 1722 VAAGE Fraser Cove Bikes,Idun clothing, Hoo" 3:59.04 24.82
8 5529 HARKNETT Brad AMC 3:59.09 24 .87
9 6256 KUPREL Wesley 3:59.13 24 .91
10 5539 GLIEGE Mark 4:03.61 29.39
11 1557 ROBINSON Lewis 4:05.49 31.27
12 1525 RAULIC Christian 4:06.48 32.26
13 5776 VINDEN Charlie 4:06.59 32.37
14 1552 MEASURES Ross 4:07.86 33.64
15 5505 HOLLIDAY Dylan 4:08.13 33.91
16 1687 BILTON Travis 4:09.02 34.80
17 5767 MARTIN Tyler 4:09.85 35.63
18 1430 JAHENY Marcus 4:11.19 36.97
19 5585 GULEVICH Geoff 4:11.53 37.31
20 1733 MIKLEUS Steven 4:18.60 44.38
21 1479 HOPE Owen 4:19.44 45.22
22 5769 SLADE Hunter 4:19.88 45.66
23 1561 SABISTON Rossco 4:21.48 47.26
24 5777 TONER Jared 4:22.73 48.51
25 1530 PERCHESON Riley 4:23.79 49.57
26 1364 SHAW lan 4:23.87 49.65
27 1598 MCKECHNIE Patrick 4:23.93 49.71
28 1665 BARTSCH Brendon 4:24 51 50.29
29 5773 VANDERVOLH Casey 4:24.54 50.32
30 5782 TENNANT Dean 4:25.82 51.60
31 1545 PIGOT Mike 4:28.44 54.22
32 5768 FEREEW Chris 4:30.43 56.21
33 1481 HOOKHAM Devlin 4:31.41 57.19
34 1734 LEDUKE Craig 4:31.80 57.58
35 5544 ARSENAULT Matthew 4:33.58 59.36
36 5547 MERKEL Chad 4:35.50 1:01.28
37 5532 HOPE Darcy arrowsmith mountain bike club 4:42.31 1:08.09
38 5528 PERRY Shawn AMC 4:4595 1:11.73
39 5543 GREEN Mitchell 4:54.07 1:19.85
40 5525 ALEXA Ben 5:00.97 1:26.75
41 1622 RELF Alexander 5:.05.99  1:31.77
42 5579 WALSH Brett 5:06.13  1:31.91
43 1727 ELLINGSON Joel 5:16.32  1:42.10
44 5552 CRONMILLER Derek 5:20.66  1:46.44
45 5523 RUMSBY Travis 5:23.80  1:49.58
46 5527 FOURACRES Dillan 5:28.84  1:54.62
47 5502 WELCH Chris 5:35.08 2:00.86
48 5501 DOLDEN Shayne 5:37.51 2:03.29
49 5580 LANIGAN Sam 5:42.05 2:07.83
50 5556 GUDAVICIUS Geoff 5:48.47  2:14.25



51 5500 BIGHAM Josh 5:51.24 2:17.02
52 1717 DIX Derek 7:56.77 4:22.55

Did Not Finish
55624 DYLER Brent
6250 NICKEL Kyle



	out

